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Hed HRTTd/Divisional Office,
P TRAT /Personnel Branch,
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All Concerned/TPJ Division
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Ref: PCPO/MAS, Lr No. P(L)332/1/6/Vol.XX, dtd.02.12.2025.

The list of 12 Holidays including 3 (Three) National Holidays declared for Open
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Line Staff of TPJ Division for the calendar year 2026 is under.

SIL.No. | Name of the festival Date Day
1 Pongal 15.01.2026 | Thursday
2 Thiruvalluvar Day 16.01.2026 | Friday
3 Republic Day* 26.01.2026 | Monday
4 Id-U1-Fitr#(Ramzan) 21.03.2026 | Saturday
5 Good Friday 03.04.2026 | Friday

Tamil New Year/Dr.
6 B.R. Ambedkar | 14.04.2026 | Tuesday
Jayanthi
7 |[May Day/Buddha | ) 45 5026 | Friday
Purnima
8 Independence Day* 15.08.2026 | Saturday
9 Vinayakar Chathurthi 14.09.2026 | Monday
10 Gandhi Jayanthi* 02.10.2026 | Friday
11 Deepavali 08.11.2026 | Sunday
12 Christmas 25.12.2026 | Friday

# Subject to change depending on sighting of Moon.

The above declared holidays are as proposed by the TPJ Division in
consultation with the Recognised Labour Organisations at Divisional Level.

This has the approval of the DRM/TPJ.

Digitally Signed by L
Gerard
Date: 23-12-2025 18:23:55
Reason(LAERARDed
Assistant Personnel Officer/Mech
for Sr.Divisional Personnel Officer/TPJ

Copy to: PS to DRM for kind information of DRM please.
PS to ADRM for kind information of ADRM please.
All Branch Officers & Assistant Officers/TPJ Division.
Ch&SWI/TPJ, All Ch.OS’s/PB/TPJ
DS/SRMU/TPJ, DS/DREU/TPJ,
DS/AISC&ST/REA., DS/AIOBC/REA.



